
COMM NW OF SEC, RUN E ALONG S
LINE SEC 8, 702.60 FT, CONT E
308.62 FT FOR POB, RUN N 43.86

KC-HH INVESTMENTS LLC
HUDDLEHOUSE/KERRIE CAMPAGNA, 5901-B PEACHTREE DUNWOOD RD 
HOMESTEAD, FL 33030

17-3S-17-04980-003
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1384/1431 5/10/2019 WD U I 37 961,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUDDLE HOUSE INC

KC-HH INVESTMENTS L

1322/1444 9/19/2016 WD U I 30 415,000
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LAKE CITY MANAGEMENT 
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19-0547 REMODEL 1,091 10/10/2019

377 COMMERCIAL 1,077 10/15/2007

377 ADDN COMM 50 10/15/2007

HX Base Yr

122 NW BELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 11 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5700 04 2,121 121.8000 112.06 237,679 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2064

BAS 2,064 100 2,064 189,659

UST 143 40 57 5,237

2,207 2,121 194,897

BAS= W21 UST= N13 W11 S13 E11$ W11 W16 S43 E48 N43$.

BAS

211116

43

48

43

UST 13

11

13

11

1 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 208.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,912

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 938.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,814

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 8.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 14,400

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 37,127.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2008 2008 3 100 68,685

88,811

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 36,580


